

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS RECREATION AND PARKS COMMISSION AWARD NOMINATION FORM

The Beverly Hills Recreation and Parks Commission introduces the Recreation and Parks Commission Award, which recognizes citizens, employees, groups, or businesses who go above and beyond in their dedication and service in making an outstanding contribution demonstrating a commitment in the field of Recreation and Parks.

Nominations Are Due The Second Tuesday of Each Month.

Dear Parks and Recreation Commission Chairperson:
I wish to nominate:
Nominee's Address:
Nominee's Phone Number:
Nominee's E-Mail:
Please briefly describe the achievements of the nominee and explain why you feel this individual, business or group's efforts have made an outstanding contribution in the field of Recreation and Parks:
Your Name:
Address:
Telephone No
E-mail:

Please submit your nomination form to:

Mail to:

City of Beverly Hills Community Services Administrative Office Attention: Recreation and Parks Commission 455 N. Rexford Dr. Room 200 Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Or email to:

iknebel@beverlyhills.org

For additional information, please call Ilene Knebel at 310.285.2536